582250.000

582000.000

581750.000

581500.000

581250.000
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sadayD

LEGENDA
Limita UAT
Limita intravilan
Sector cadastral
Imobile
Constructii
Retea hidrografica
Numar administrativ

S

il

Retea hidrografica

1

S.C. Total Business Land S.R.L

Data: Semnat electronic

18.09.2023

246250.000

246250.000

246500.000

OVdOIHO

e

GHIORAC

246500.000

246750.000

246750.000

247000.000 247250.000

PLAN CADASTRAL
UAT: CIUMEGHIU, judetul: BIHOR, sector 466

Scara 1:2000
Sistem de proiectie: STEREO 70

Spre publicare

466

247000.000 247250.000

247500.000

247500.000

247750.000

247750.000

248000.000

248000.000

248250.000

248250.000

582250.000

582000.000

581750.000

581500.000

581250.000

581000.000
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